

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI HEADQUARTERS: DELHI FIRE SERVICE: NEW DELHI- 110001



No. F6/DFS/MS/WZ/School/2025/WZ/822

Dated:-24/06/2025

FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Certified that the Govt. Sarvodaya Co-Ed. Vidyalaya (School Code No. 1617003), Located at A-2, Paschim Vihar, Delhi-110063, comprised of 01 block- Ground + 03 Upper Floors & M.P. Hall & 02 blocks - Ground + 01 Upper Floor, owned/occupied by Govt. Sarvodaya Co-Ed. Vidyalaya (School Code No. 1617003), earlier Fire Safety Certificate was issued by this department vide letter no. F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 (for ground + 01 upper floor) & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022 (for ground + 03 upper floors & M. P. Hall). The said premise was re-inspected by the officer concerned of this department on 09/06/2025 in the presence of Ms. Priti Dagar (HOS) and found that the premises/building have deemed complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with D.O.E. Cr. No. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of Delhi Fire Service Rules 2010 and that the school building is fit for occupancy class "Educational Building" Group B" with effect from 24/201205 for a period of three years in accordance with Rule 36 unless renewed under Rule 37 or sooner cancelled under Rule 40 and subject to compliance of the conditions under Rule 38 of the Delhi Fire Service Rules 2010 printed below.

Issued on $\frac{2406/2025}{}$ at New Delhi by

Director Tel No. 011-23414000

Copy to:-

1. The Director, Directorate of Education, GNCT of Delhi, Old Secretariat Delhi - 110054.

2. The Principal, Govt. Sarvodaya Co-Ed. Vidyalaya (ID-1617003), A-2, Paschim Vihar, Delhi-110063 Conditions for the validity of fire safety certificate:-

1. All the means of escape shall be kept free of all type of obstruction all the time.

2. All the employees shall be acquainted with the use and maintenance of all fire equipments and method of smooth and speedy safe evacuation of occupants in case of emergency.

3. All the fire fighting equipments shall be maintained in perfect working condition all the time and any lapse rendering non-functional if fire safety measures, management shall be responsible.

4. Any deviation, with regards to construction, ventilation, occupation, electric installation etc. may be got verified from the concerned authorities.

5. The Fire Safety Certificate may not be treated in any case for regularizations of unauthorized construction / unauthorized use of land if any.

6. All comments / directions of licensing Department shall always be permitted and followed.

7. The owner /occupier shall submit a declaration every year in form 'K' provided in the first schedule of Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010. The form is available on www.dfs.delhigovt.nic.in

8. The owner / occupier shall apply for renewal oPf this Fire Safety Certificate to the Director in 'Form J' (sub Rule (1) of Rule 37) along with copy of the certificate, six months prior to its expiry.

~ , x N-26

INSPECTION REPORT

Name and address of the building: Govt. Sarvodaya Co-ed Vidyalaya (ID-1617003) Located at A-2, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-63

: Educational.

2. Type of Occupancy

3. Type of Case : Renewal

4. Details of previous NOC : F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020

(for Ground + 01 Upper Floor only) &

F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022 (for New blocks - ground + 03 upper floors &

M.P. Hall only)

5. Fire Safety directives Letter No.: D.O.E Cr. no. 3298-3398 dated 01-03-2011/NBC-IV

Date of inspection : 09/06/2025

Name of the Inspecting Officer: Aman Kumar Lathar, ADO (JWP)

Name and designation of Officer

Fire Dampers

from the building side : Ms. Priti Dagar (HOS)

: GF (1984), G+1 (2014) & G+3 (2022) Year of Construction

: Form 'J' dated 05/04/2025 10. Applicant's letter No. The building is comprised of 02 blocks - ground + 01 upper floor & 01 block - ground + 03 upper floors & M. P. Hall only.

Remarks Provided at site Minimum standards on fire Requirements as per S MR/NMR D.O.E. Circular No. prevention and fire safety U/R No 3298-3398 Dated 33 01.03.2011/NBC-IV Access of building Provided MR 06 m Road width MR Provided 4.5 m Gate width NA NA NA Width of internal road Number, width, Type & Arrangements of exits Number of staircases MR G+01-02 nos. (in G+01-04 nos. Upper floors G+03-04 nos. both blocks) G+03-02 nos. NA NA NA Basements b. Width of staircases G+01-1.5 m x 4MR 1.5 m each Upper floors G+03 - 1.65 m x 4NA NA NA Basements c. Protection of exits NA NA NA Fire check door NA NA NA Pressurization G+01-01 each block Provided MR d. No of continuous G+03-02 staircase to terrace e. Width Of Corridor Provided 1.5 m MR 1.0 m x 2 (G+01) & Provided MR Door Size 1.20 m (G+03) NA Compartmentation NA NA 3. NA Fire check door Sealing of electrical NA NA NA shafts Fire Rating of shaft door NA NA NA NA NA Water Curtain NA NA NA

NA

1.	Smoke managements System	NA	NA	NA
	Basements	NA NA	NA NA	NA
	Upper floors	INA		11/7
5.	Fire Extinguishers	20 nos.	136 nos.	MR
+	Total numbers	ABC & CO ₂	Provided	MR
	• Types	ISI marked	Provided	MR
	ISI marking	151 marked	1	1
5.	First – Aid Hose Reels	02 nos.	05 nos.	MR
	Total numbers on each floor	30 m	Provided	MR
	 Length of hose reel hose 	05 mm	Provided	MR
	Nozzle diameter	The state of the s	- 11011454	
7.	Automatic fire detection and alarmin	NA NA	NA	NA
	Type of detectors	NA	NA	NA
	Location of Main Panel Forester Panel	NA	NA	NA
	Location of Repeater Panel	NA	NA	NA
	Alternate source of power	NA	NA	NA
	Hooters' Location	NA	NA	NA
8.	MOEFA		NA NA	NA
9.	Public Address System	NA	INA	INA
10.	Automatic Sprinkler System	NA	NA	NA
	Basements		NA NA	NA
	Upper Floor	NA NA	NA NA	NA
	 Sprinkler above false ceiling 	g NA	INA	INA
11.	Internal Hydrants:	27.4	NA NA	NA
	Size of riser/down- comer	NA	NA NA	NA NA
	 Number of hydrants per floor 	or NA	NA NA	NA NA
	Hose Box	NA	NA NA	I INA
12.	Yard Hydrants	***	NIA I	NIA
	 Total number of hydrants 	NA	NA	NA
	Hose Box	NA	NA	NA
13.	Pumping Arrangements:			
	Ground Level		- NYA	I NIA
	 Discharge of main pump 	NA	NA	NA NA
	Head of main pump	NA	NA	NA NA
	Number of main pumps	NA	NA	NA NA
	> Jockey pump out put	NA	NA NA	N/
	> Jockey pump head	NA	NA NA	NA NA
	> Standby Pump out put	NA	NA NA	NA NA
	> Standby Pump Head	NA	NA NA	NA NA
	> Auto Staring/Manual	NA	NA	INA
	stopping > Pump House Access	NIA	NA	NA NA
	Terrace level	NA	INA	197
-	> Discharge of pump	450 lpm	450 lpm x 2	N/
	> Head of the pump	450 lpm 40 m	Provided	M
	> Power supply	Required	Provided	M
	> Auto starting of pump	Required	Provided	M
	13.5. 3.0		Tiovided	141
14.			NA	l N.
-	 Under ground tank capacit Draw off connection 	y NA NA	NA NA	N
		NA NA	NA NA	N
	Ser to Anthony 4	NA	NA NA	N
	4 114	10,000 ltrs.		_
	Overhead Tank capacity	Required	Provided	M
15	Exit Signage	Required	Tiovided	1 10
16	Provision of Lifts	NIA.	NA	N
	➤ Pressurization of Lift Shat		100, 070,00	N
	> Pressurization of lift lobby	NA NA	NA	
	> Communication in lift Car		NA	1
	Fireman's Grounding Swi		NA	l N
	➤ Lift Signage	NA	NA	1
	. Standby power supply	NA NA	NA NA	l N
17				

Total area > Total area > Location Total area Na		JV-2 8								
Detection NA		T18.	Refuge Area							
19 Fire control room NA		10.	A ACRES 1945 A	NA	NA	NA				
Detector system panel Flow Switch Panel Flow Switch Panel Flow Switch Panel And NA NA NA PA System Panel Buttery backup Building Floor Plans NA NA NA NA Summary NA NA NA NA NA NA Special Fire Protection Systems for Required ABC type fire extinguisher for electrical panel Fire protection of special Risks, if any; Celectrical panel Fire protection systems provided in the building were checked and found functional at the time of inspection. In view of the deemed compliance of minimum standards of fire prevention and fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC issued vide letter no. F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 EF6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 EF6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/2472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 ERUL Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aport Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar AD	6		1.44	NA	NA	NA				
> Flow Switch Panel > PA System Panel > PA System Panel > PA System Panel > Battery backup NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA		19. Fire control room								
PA System Panel Battery backup Building Floor Plans NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA N	7 X	57		NA	NA					
Battery backup Battery backup			17716-2	NA	NA					
Building Floor Plans NA		1	The state of the s	NA	Language Control of the Control of t					
20. Special Fire Protection Systems for Protection of special Risks, if any; Required ABC type fire extinguisher for extingu		1		NA	LENDONNE .					
Fire protection systems for Required Absolution of Special Risks, if any; Fire protection of special Risks, if any; Fire protection of systems provided in the building were checked and found functional at the time of inspection. In view of the deemed compliance of minimum standards of fire prevention and fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC issued vide letter no. 18/08/2020 & 18/08			The state of the s	NA		TE-31000				
Fire protection systems provided in the building were checked and found functional at the time of inspection. In view of the deemed compliance of minimum standards of fire prevention and fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC issued vide letter no. F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/2472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (IWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (IWP) For provious at 5 m inepector report. Aigned by ym. For provious at 5 m inepector report. Aigned by ym. For provious at 5 m inepector report. Aigned by ym. For provious at 5 m inepector report. Aigned by ym. For provious at 5 m inepector report. All Kanne also mentioned that y fla name also mentioned that of Section of C-30. Resulting that IT. Rock PW. First Plob 25 APD 7WP.		20.		Required	ABC type fire	11.00				
Fire protection systems provided in the building were checked and found functional at the time of inspection. In view of the deemed compliance of minimum standards of fire prevention and fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC issued vide letter no. F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos Co) frondard of Sobrorl Smilding of Rome Checked alming in performs of Delails of Sobrorl Smilding of Sobrorl			Protection of special Risks, if any;		extinguisher for					
functional at the time of inspection. In view of the deemed compliance of minimum standards of fire prevention and fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC issued vide letter no. F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Provided by ym. Remark the same chapter of provided as at 5 pincpecton report. Accordingly for the same chapter of provided at 50 how milding of some chapter of some chapter of the same chapter of the same chapter of the same chapter of the same of Delaily of Sohord milding by Resolving that John Resolving that John Resolving the same of Delaily of Sohord milding by Resolving that John Resolving that John Resolving that John Resolving the Sohord milding by Resolving the Sohord milding by Resolving the Sohord mild the Sohord milding by Resolving the Sohord mild the Sohord mil			7 7 7 7 7 7	1 '- the build	ing were checked	and found				
In view of the deemed compliance of minimum standards of fire prevention and fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC issued vide letter no. F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) A		Fire protection systems provided in the building were checked								
fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC Issued F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/2472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) For proviounds at 5 pinepecton report. Aigned by ym. For proviounds at 5 pinepecton report. Aigned by ym. For John 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos Cog) provided at Se browl 2 milding of some checked clausing impectors. Details of the same also mentioned in performa of Details of Sahar) milding by Re-submitted pl. Re-submitted pl. F1 Plos 25 Approximple			functional at the time of inspection							
fire safety measures as required under the rules, the FSC Issued F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 dated 18/08/2020 & F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/2472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) For proviounds at 5 pinepecton report. Aigned by ym. For proviounds at 5 pinepecton report. Aigned by ym. For John 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos Cog) provided at Se browl 2 milding of some checked clausing impectors. Details of the same also mentioned in performa of Details of Sahar) milding by Re-submitted pl. Re-submitted pl. F1 Plos 25 Approximple			In view of the deemed compliant	e of minimum st	tandards of fire prev	ention and				
F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO		- 1	In view of the deemed compliance of infilmed the FSC issued vide letter no.							
F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2020/289 F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DOE Circular no. 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO			fire safety measures as required under	er the fules, the	19/08/2020	&				
F6/DFS/MS/School/WZ/2022/472 dated 29/04/2022, renewal under DD October 3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rule 2010 is recommended. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Fear provious at 5 properties report. Aigned by you. Fortill 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (62) provided of Solver) Incidence of Solver Incidence of Solv				dated	10,00,-					
3298-3398 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule 33 of the Delin III Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Provided at 5 of inspection report. Associated by you. Associated by		- 1	Table 1	29/04/2022, ren	ewal under DOE C	2010 is				
Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature please. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Pomerar Pomerar 136 nos. & for extragación report. Rom been provioudos at 5 of inepection report. Righed by you. Acochael Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos Coo) provided at Sohael Insilding of some checked almong in performa of Details of sohael in performa of Details of Sohael Insilding by Re-submithed pl. DCFO (GPW)		. 1	2000 2208 dated 01/03/2011 & Rule	33 of the Delh	i Fire Service Rul	e 2010 13				
Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature of 13/66/87 Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Por confirm when 136 nos. of fine extrywith no powers. Row been provided as at 5 of inspection report. Asigned by you. Accordingly, DFA is prepared & put up for approval & signature of powers. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Powers. Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (JWP) Total 136 nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (62) provided of Sehwol Insideling of Sehwol provided of Sehwol Insideling by the same also mentioned those of Sehwol of C-30. Re-submitted pl. DCFO (GPW)										
Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (IWP) Aman Kumar Lathar ADO (IWP) P. confirm white 136 nos. of fine extinguishers Pomorn. Row been provided as at 5 of inspection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos Cog) provided of Sobrol Inilding of Rome checked almong inspection. Details of the name also mentioned in performa of Details of Sobrol Inilding by HDS of Sehool of C-30. Re-submitted pl. Details of Sobrol Inilding by Total Solver Inilding by Re-submitted pl. Difference Total Solver Inilding by Total Solver Inilding		- 1	recommended.	nut up for approv	val & signature plea	se.				
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO			Accordingly, DFA is prepared &	put up 1 11	10	1 1				
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO					(0)	MM."				
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO		- 1	loare		F	12/06/25				
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO			121 M		Aman Kuma	ar Lathar				
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO		0	KD CACH		ADO (J	WP)				
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO		M								
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO		1	(apin)							
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO	~ antou									
Rom been provided of 5 ginepection report. Aigned by you. Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Solver Invilding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Solver Invilding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted by. DINTA INTERIORS TEloo 25 AMO TWO	or winding is source 136 nos. of fire extinguishers									
Acochuse) Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of School Inilding of some checked churry inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of School Inilding by HOS of School of C-30. Re-submitted pl. 18706/25 ADDONE	Pomen.									
Acochuse) Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of School Inilding of some checked churry inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of School Inilding by HOS of School of C-30. Re-submitted pl. 18706/25 ADDONE	Rom been provided as at 5 of inspection report.									
Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (02) provided of Selver I milding of some checked chairy inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Salver) milding by HOS of Selver of C-30. Re-submitted pr. DETAILS TETOSISS ADDONE)										
Total 136 Nos (68 Nos ABC+68 Nos (62) provided of Sether I milding of some checked churry intection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Sahur milding by HOS of Sehur of C-30. Re-submitted pr. Details of Sahur milding by 114th 1 18706/25 APD (TUP)		1. At 12.23 III								
of Selver Invilding of some checked churry inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Salver) Invilding by HOS of Lebert of C-30. Re-submitted pr. Different 18706/25 Application		- 16 16/28								
of Selver Invilding of some checked churry inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of Salver) Invilding by HOS of Lebert of C-30. Re-submitted pr. Different 18706/25 Application	100 100 (08 HOS 176C 7 68 MIS COS) 1 30 M ARCH									
of Solver Smilding of some checked churry inspection. Details of the same also mentioned in performs of Details of School Invilding by HOS of School of C-30. Re-submitted pr. DIFFORM 18/06/25 APPLOTUS!										
in performs of Details of School Invitating by HOS of School of C-30. Re-submitted M. 18/06/25 ADDONE			at School mi	Idina & A	Black Charle	and also Buch				
HOS of School of C-30. Re-submitted M. DIATA 18706/25 AMC TUP!			inspecting out	1.00	- My Chipe	es com h				
HOS of School of C-30. Re-submitted M. DIATA 18706/25 AMC TUP!	in an velaily of he same also mentioned									
Re-submitted M. DISTORY APOCINE) Re-submitted M. 18706/25 APOCINE)	The wall of the late of the la									
Re-submitted M. DISTORY APOCINE) Re-submitted M. 18706/25 APOCINE)	HOS of Sehart - 1 con									
DEFORM) DEFORM 18/06/25 APPO (TUP)										
DEFORM) DEFORM 18/06/25 APPO (TUP)	Ke-submitted D.									
APO MI	1									
APO MI	La (CIPW)									
APO MI	DC - ST									
APO MI	18/10/25									
	CHIEFOLS DARN TUP									
CEO Wheel										
CP Winds	10001 11 1 1 1 1									
1 Tai 2015 NO HO DATE IN										
19. en 1										
4 111	- 1									
ADOIGIUM DEO 1 ES	of Er									